TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
 Floor convectors
 TKH-13 for cooling
and heating
We care about healthy air
2
Floor convector with forced convection – Cooling

available on request.
20
Ordering key
TKH-13   /   125 X 35 X 14   /   R   /   2C   /   60   /   T14, AT60, RV,...VP2, ...   /      /   111D   /      /
1 Type
TKH-13 Floor convector with forced convection forheating and cooling
2a Length
125 1250 mm
200 2000 mm
275 2750 mm
2b   Width
34 340 mm
40 400 mm
2c   Height
14 140 mm
3   Water connection side
R Right (convector seen from the room towards the window)
L Left (convector seen from the room towards the window)
4   Saystem
2C 2-pipe-system
4C 2-pipe-system
5   Fan designation
60
6a   Termostats & air side control accessories
T01 Room thermostats - basic
T02 Room thermostats with touch screen
T13 Room thermostats for 4-pipe systems
T14 Electronic LCD room thermostat
AT60 Autotransformer
RV Relay interface
6b   Valve type
01
02
03
04
VP2
VP4
VT2
VT4
Thermostat valve, straight
Thermostat valve, angular
Shut-off cock, straight
Shut-off cock, angular
Autotransformer
Relay interface
Three way valve with ET actuator ON-OFF (2-pipe set)
Three way valve with ET actuator ON-OF (4-pipe set)
7   Special housing designs
010(xx°) Room thermostats - basic
8   Grille
111 Longitudinal aluminium grille, anodised
114 Roll-up aluminium grille, anodised
114W Wooden roll-up grille
114SS Stainless steel roll-up grille
9   Accessories
017 Housing thermal insulation
018 Wooden protection cover for increased protection during installation
021 Aluminium decorative frame fixed to the housing
028 Level adjusting legs
029 Level adjusting and support legs, with reinforced housing
032 Fresh air connection without damper
033 Fresh air connection with damper
040R Lowered side on the right
040L Lowered side on the left
2a x 2b x 2c1 3 4 6a, 6b 85 7 9
21